Einzelrangliste Gruppe Sued - 2 - 2015/16 2.Bundesl

Serie: 13
Platz NR Name
1 409 Lotz,Oli
2 408 Glass, Timo
3 1603 Pullig,Angelika D
4 1202 Engler,Jirgen
5 104  Spann,Joachim
6 1210 Fléck,Alfred
7 1604 Pullig,Winfried
8 1601 Saglam,Yahya
9 1301 Warsow,Willi
10 504 Block,Manfred
11 1607 Dollan,Lutz
12 1606 Eder,Hansi
13 1214 Maier,Timo J
14 1205 Lazicic,Deni
15 103 Rommel ,Bernd
16 1204 Dauber ,Martin
17 1101 Eder,Stefan
18 1107 Nagel,Carola D
19 205 Jordan,Roland
20 1306 Anger,Heinz
21 704 Hornbrook,Mike
22 204  Crawley,Martin
23 312 Gaupp,Franz
24 1602 Hussong,Jorg
25 605 Erb,Markus
26 1309 Stamm,Natascha D
27 102 Fuhrer ,Martin
28 406 Schwaderer,Michael
29 1201 Uhl,Bernd
30 1207 Aehlig,Andreas
31 1213 Lehmann,Martin
32 106 Bechel ,Walter
33 1608 Palmann,Dirk
34 701 Haninger,Matthias
35 407 Mack,Christoph
36 1007 Rupp,Oswin
37 405 Riedel,Gerhard
38 411 Arnscheid,Gotz
39 908 Hafner,Norbert
40 705  Grofel,Stephan
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G V
37 2
129 11
141 17
105 10
137 13
40 7
125 25
142 18
88 11
119 14
101 10
75 8
42 4
109 13
98 12
114 17
97 12
115 18
79 16
75 7
/8 4
136 17
110 14
113 18
38 9
119 22
119 23
120 20
60 8
42 5
40 4
134 23
56 11
118 16
70 15
78 10
148 23
52 9
18 1
90 10
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41 1208 Friedrich,Frank

42 1605 Krotzsch,Ekkehard
43 1609 Spath,Robby

44 903 Krebs,Erich

45 1209 Seidel,Rainer

46 1507 Lange,Christian

47 1405 Dollan,Oliver J
48 1206 Straubinger ,Robert
49 901 Salamon,Georg

50 402  Wielage,Frank

51 401 Zink,Bernd

52 1406 Kolbenschlag,Jan J
53 111 Philipp,Ewald

54 107 Funk,Hermann

55 1004 Bruck,Jurgen

56 702 Mazuran,Elmar

57 808 Weibel,Oliver

58 1503 Welteroth,Antje D
59 1305 Ettling,Armin

60 109 Mehlin,Reiner

61 1106 Wohlfahrt,Heinz

62 1104 Reimann,Uwe

63 909 Schmidt,Marcus

64 1211 Alt,Michael

65 311 Bauer,Dieter

66 710 Becker,Georg

67 208 Mehlin,Reiner

68 314 Kirsch,Michael

69 1103 Paul,Norbert

70 211 Fieger,Georg

71 807 Hansler,Jirgen

72 902 Tietz,Ralf

73 1203 Weidner,Manuela D
74 503 Klingl,Gerhard

75 803 Schubert,Jens

76 606 Horas,Anton

77 506 Krejtschi,Steffen

78 410  Wielage,Frank

79 502 Randlshofer,Kurt
80 508 Kdbernick,Gerhard
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6735
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2724
10893
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6 1003 74 12
8 1003 85 14
5 1003 51 8
13 995 116 9
4 993 38 6
8 991 89 17
12 988 127 24
4 981 42 5
12 980 126 26
8 980 87 14
10 975 102 17
13 970 128 20
3 967 33 7
10 964 95 13
12 963 123 20
13 962 129 16
7 962 67 9
12 961 130 29
13 960 140 28
3 958 27 4
11 957 111 19
9 955 85 9
4 949 38 6
6 947 52 4
8 945 79 13
1 944 9 1
3 942 32 6
5 938 41 5
8 935 65 2
6 935 51 5
11 934 115 23
9 934 90 23
4 930 42 8
11 925 107 18
12 921 124 25
12 921 117 18
5 913 61 18
3 908 35 8
12 907 112 21
2 907 22 4
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Kratzert,Matthias
Lingg ,Herbert
Dietz,Guido
Tullo,Alex

Trossin, Tilmann
Fieger,Georg
Baumann,Hans
Lindermeier,Helmut
Schmitt,Bernhard
Meinel ,Lukas
Biela,Manfred
Bau,Thomas
Rossmann,Matrtin
Maus,Egon
Biester,Stefan
John,Hans-Joachim
Knieriem,Manfred
Galler,Bernd
Michalowski,Heinz
Fensch ,Wolfgang
Jabs,Uwe
Heyd,Albrecht
Kirsch,Michael
Savelsberg,Jochen
Kolbenschlag,Laurin
Sautter ,Hans-Peter
Meixner,Wenzel
Schmid,Roland
Pruking,Christian
Bechel ,Heidi
Groh,Uschi
Rauber ,Roland
Jansen,Sabine
Rdder,Gisela
Maisch,Rolf
Schneider,Anton
Weiss,Christian
Dielmann,Ralf
Reiter,Frank
Porath,Marcel
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903 61 9
899 9 2
898 98 18
896 105 26
892 28 5
891 119 23
889 83 16
888 31 7
887 105 16
887 47 8
886 75 6
879 38 4
873 86 13
871 115 18
869 82 19
868 85 20
867 115 29
866 109 16
859 107 27
858 95 14
856 85 15
854 26 6
854 94 22
851 61 13
849 39 10
849 71 13
848 104 18
847 77 14
843 120 22
841 74 10
838 54 14
838 36 6
838 83 16
836 48 6
835 47 7
834 58 9
830 32 5
827 100 17
827 71 14



Platz NR

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

806
309
1402
1105
709
209
907
1502
307
301
1408
601
1002
1501
507
310
206
801
1506
1110
602
1510
1003
313
403
509
1511
1001
404
510
604
1006
804
1401
910
1505
505
603
1008
212

Name

Hogh, Willi
Ddébele,Klaus
Kratzert,Kay
Stopper,Bruno
Staab,Peter
Wiggenhauser,Armin
Sorg,Manfred
Janisch,Johannes
Verflrth,Sabrina
Spann ,Alexander
Kratzert,Nico
Groh,Erwin
Kahler,Erwin
Zwiefelhofer,Birgit
Bannasch,Peter
Kotschner,Glnther
Heblich,Markus
Stelzer,Klaus
Reinke,Heike
Muf3,Michael
Kimpel,Heinz
Roth,Horst
Witzl,Wolfgang
Ley,Ewald
Randow,Klaus
Reinhardt,Christa
Spielmann,lrene
Rahmer,Karl Heinz
Horn,Michael
Menzel,Detlef
Lindermeier,Markus
Kilian,Uwe
Schwarzmaier,Melitta
Porath,Lothar
Haslinger,Wolfgang
Lange,Constanze
Klopprogge,Matthias
Bolz,Hermann-Josef
Schmitt,Ulli
Criens,Volker
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